MBA
Rollers - Track - Without Inner
race
ID (d) mm OD (D) mm Width (C) mm Inner Ring Width (B)
mm
OD Type Dynamic Load
Rating kgf
Static Load Rating
kgf
Part Number
Rollers - Track - Without Inner race
inches inches inches inches
6.00 19.00 9.80 10.00 Radius (500mm) 420.00 460.00# RNAST6R
0.236 0.748 0.386 0.394
6.00 19.00 9.80 10.00 Cylindrical 420.00 460.00# RNAST6
0.236 0.748 0.386 0.394
8.00 24.00 9.80 10.00 Cylindrical 580.00 600.00# RNAST8
0.315 0.945 0.386 0.394
8.00 24.00 9.80 10.00 Radius (500mm) 580.00 600.00# RNAST8R
0.315 0.945 0.386 0.394
10.00 30.00 11.80 12.00 Radius (500mm) 1000.00 990.00# RNAST10R
0.394 1.181 0.465 0.472
Page 1 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
ID (d) mm OD (D) mm Width (C) mm Inner Ring Width (B)
mm
OD Type Dynamic Load
Rating kgf
Static Load Rating
kgf
Part Number
Rollers - Track - Without Inner race
inches inches inches inches
10.00 30.00 11.80 12.00 Cylindrical 1000.00 990.00# RNAST10
0.394 1.181 0.465 0.472
12.00 32.00 11.80 12.00 Cylindrical 1070.00 1110.00# RNAST12
0.472 1.260 0.465 0.472
12.00 32.00 11.80 12.00 Radius (500mm) 1070.00 1110.00# RNAST12R
0.472 1.260 0.465 0.472
15.00 35.00 11.80 12.00 Cylindrical 1260.00 1460.00# RNAST15
0.591 1.378 0.465 0.472
15.00 35.00 11.80 12.00 Radius (500mm) 1260.00 1460.00# RNAST15R
0.591 1.378 0.465 0.472
17.00 40.00 15.80 16.00 Radius (500mm) 1790.00 2130.00# RNAST17R
0.669 1.575 0.622 0.630
17.00 40.00 15.80 16.00 Cylindrical 1790.00 2130.00# RNAST17
0.669 1.575 0.622 0.630
20.00 47.00 15.80 16.00 Cylindrical 1980.00 2500.00# RNAST20
0.787 1.850 0.622 0.630
20.00 47.00 15.80 16.00 Radius (500mm) 1980.00 2500.00# RNAST20R
0.787 1.850 0.622 0.630
25.00 52.00 15.80 16.00 Cylindrical 2120.00 2890.00# RNAST25
0.984 2.047 0.622 0.630
Page 2 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
ID (d) mm OD (D) mm Width (C) mm Inner Ring Width (B)
mm
OD Type Dynamic Load
Rating kgf
Static Load Rating
kgf
Part Number
Rollers - Track - Without Inner race
inches inches inches inches
25.00 52.00 15.80 16.00 Radius (500mm) 2120.00 2890.00# RNAST25R
0.984 2.047 0.622 0.630
30.00 62.00 19.80 20.00 Radius (500mm) 3110.00 4630.00# RNAST30R
1.181 2.441 0.780 0.787
30.00 62.00 19.80 20.00 Cylindrical 3110.00 4630.00# RNAST30
1.181 2.441 0.780 0.787
35.00 72.00 19.80 20.00 Cylindrical 3300.00 5170.00# RNAST35
1.378 2.835 0.780 0.787
35.00 72.00 19.80 20.00 Radius (500mm) 3300.00 5170.00# RNAST35R
1.378 2.835 0.780 0.787
40.00 80.00 19.80 20.00 Cylindrical 3660.00 6230.00# RNAST40
1.575 3.150 0.780 0.787
40.00 80.00 19.80 20.00 Radius (500mm) 3660.00 6230.00# RNAST40R
1.575 3.150 0.780 0.787
45.00 85.00 19.80 20.00 Cylindrical 3810.00 6770.00# RNAST45
1.772 3.346 0.780 0.787
45.00 85.00 19.80 20.00 Radius (500mm) 3810.00 6770.00# RNAST45R
1.772 3.346 0.780 0.787
50.00 90.00 19.80 20.00 Cylindrical 3970.00 7310.00# RNAST50
1.969 3.543 0.780 0.787
Page 3 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
ID (d) mm OD (D) mm Width (C) mm Inner Ring Width (B)
mm
OD Type Dynamic Load
Rating kgf
Static Load Rating
kgf
Part Number
Rollers - Track - Without Inner race
inches inches inches inches
50.00 90.00 19.80 20.00 Radius (500mm) 3970.00 7310.00# RNAST50R
1.969 3.543 0.780 0.787
Page 4 of 4# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au